
TOWN OF JONESVILLE 

Planning Board 

2025 Regular Monthly Meetings  

   

  
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 at 3pm  

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday May 20, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 at 3pm 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 3pm 

 

All meetings are held in the Jonesville Town Hall located at 1503 NC Highway 67, Jonesville, NC 28642, 

unless otherwise noted. Meeting dates are subject to change or cancellation due to weather or board 

action causing a need to reschedule.  


